
JANUARY 

 
 
 
 
 

 1 2 3 4 5 

6 
 
 
 
 

7 
 

 

8 
Principles 
of 
Financial 
Planning 

9 
Financial 
Responsibility 

10 
Budgeting 
and Being a 
Smart 
Consumer 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 
 
 
 

14 
Performance 
Task: 
Financial 
Literacy 

15 
Unit Test 1 

16 
Understanding 
Net Worth 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 
 
 
 

21 
 
 
No 
School! 

22 
Careers, 
Salaries, and 
Lifetime 
Income 

23 
Employment 
and 
Education 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 
 
 
 
 

28 
Planning for 
the Cost of 
College 

29 
Taxes 

30 
Unit Test 
2 

31 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
FEBRUARY 

     1 
 

2 
 

3 4 
Banking: 
How to 
Manage 
Money 

5 
Spending 

6 
Case 
Study: 
Personal 
Financial 
Planning 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
Unit Test 
3 

12 
Understanding 
Checking and 
Debit Accounts 

13 
Understanding 
Credit 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 18 
 
No 
School! 

19 
 
No 
School! 

20 
Credit and 
Loans 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

24 25 
Mortgages 
and Home 
Ownership 

26 
Unit Test 
4 

27 
Insurance 

28 
 

  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MARCH 

     1 
 
 

2 
 
 
 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 
 
End Q3!!! 
 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 11 
 

12 
 
 

 
 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

17 18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 
 
 
 
 

30 

31       

(March 25-29th Spring Break!!!) 
 

 
 
 



 
 

Personal Finance 
(Light Blue) 

 

Assignment INow Due Date 

Principles of Financial Planning 
Financial Responsibility 

1/10 

Budgeting and Being a Smart Consumer 
Performance Task: Financial Literacy 
Unit Test 1 
Understanding Net Worth 

1/17 

Careers, Salaries, and Lifetime Income 
Employment and Education 

1/24 

Planning for the Cost of College 
Taxes 
Unit Test 2 

1/31 

Banking: How to Manage Money 
Spending 
Case Study: Personal Financial Planning 

2/7 

Unit Test 3 2/11 

Understanding Checking and Debit Accounts 
Understanding Credit 

2/14 

Credit and Loans 2/21 

Mortgages and Home Ownership 
Unit Test 4 
Insurance 

2/28 

 
 
 

 






