JANUARY

		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8 Principles of Financial Planning	9 Financial Responsibility	10 Budgeting and Being a Smart Consumer	11	12
13	14 Performance Task: Financial Literacy	15 Unit Test 1	16 Understanding Net Worth	17	18	19
20	No School!	22 Careers, Salaries, and Lifetime Income	23 Employment and Education	24	25	26
27	28 Planning for the Cost of College	29 Taxes	30 Unit Test 2	31		

FEBRUARY

					1	2
3	4 Banking: How to Manage Money	5 Spending	6 Case Study: Personal Financial Planning	7	8	9
10	11 Unit Test 3	12 Understanding Checking and Debit Accounts	13 Understanding Credit	14	15	16
17	No School!	No School!	20 Credit and Loans	21	22	23
24	25 Mortgages and Home Ownership	26 Unit Test 4	27 Insurance	28		

MARCH

					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
				End Q3!!!		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

(March 25-29th Spring Break!!!)

Personal Finance (Light Blue)

Assignment	INow Due Date
Principles of Financial Planning Financial Responsibility	1/10
Budgeting and Being a Smart Consumer Performance Task: Financial Literacy Unit Test 1 Understanding Net Worth	1/17
Careers, Salaries, and Lifetime Income Employment and Education	1/24
Planning for the Cost of College Taxes Unit Test 2	1/31
Banking: How to Manage Money Spending Case Study: Personal Financial Planning	2/7
Unit Test 3	2/11
Understanding Checking and Debit Accounts Understanding Credit	2/14
Credit and Loans	2/21
Mortgages and Home Ownership Unit Test 4 Insurance	2/28